APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2023 PCC Street Patching Program
gy v : Contractor: TK Concrete, Inc.
,L@_! An ]g-en ')7 Address: 1608 Fifield Road Pella, lowa 50219
' srieging ot iihene,  Finance Budget Code:  963.3963.4451  Finance Project #: 963.4451
Vendor Project #: Purchase Order #:
Original Contract Date:  February 20, 2023 Vendor Account #: 4907
Date of Council Meeting: May 15, 2023 Payment Application #: 1
Payment Period: From: March 27, 2023 Through: April 29, 2023
Contract Summary:
Original Contract Amount: $ 840,250.00
Net Change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+2) $ 840,250.00
Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 183,735.00
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: ~ $ 9,186.75
Total Earned Less Retainage: $ 174,548.25
Less Previous Applications for Payment: $ =
SUBTOTAL: $ 174,548.25
OTHER CHARGES: $ =
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 174,548.25
Balance to Finish, Including Retainage: $ 665,701.75
Contract Time Remaining: 89.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were

lssued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: TK Concrete, Inc.
Firm Name
(P e ST/a3
SignaluéV Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval.
Firm Name
Signature Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

I

05/047/;13

Signature Date '
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager
E-mail: Alust@Ankenylowa.gov Phone Number: (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 6/1/2023



£Z0Z/L/5 ‘pojupd ojog

%Li8LT 00'SEL'E8E $ =aIITTAWOD 00'SEL'E8L $ =AORAdAVd 00°0SZ'0rg § =LOVHINCD MUOM QLI THINOD ANV QORIFd AVd 0 INTVA ONY LOVHLNOD TV.LOL
%000 000 z $ [ 000 = S - $ 00'0 5021
%000 000 - $ | 00’0 B S = $ 000 ¥0'Zh
%000 00'0 g $ [ 000 # S - $ 000 £0'2L
90010 000 - $ [ 000 - $ - $ 000 20'ZL
%000 000 z $ ] 000 - $ - $ 000 10}
I i 4 SWS1| 83040 FONVHO
%000 00'L - $ | 000 = $| 000 00'000's  $[00000's & o007} 00'} $1 JNOLSEM, ADUCDISO'L L
9000 00 g $ 000 & $| o000 0000s'e  $|o00sz'e  $[o0z 002 va dwey uepseped AeoduwRLiv0'L )
%000 00'L Z $ | 000 & $| 000 00'005'z  $[0000s'  $|o00L 00’ $1 UOHAQYI0D Q}SEM PIIOS JO SOUBLOIUIRINIEQ'LL
%000 00’4 5 $ | 000 z $| o000 0000s'2  $|ooo0s'z  $|o00% 00’} £ 00JAIOS [BjSOd JO SIUBUAIUIBNIZO'LL
%0005 05'0 00°000'0¢  § [ 05°0 00°000'0¢  $ | 060 00'000'09 §|o00000'C8 |00 00'} $1 UonEZIIIGON| LO"kL
[ ] SNOaNYIIZDSIN
2,000 0Z0 2 $ | oo & $] 000 00'000'0L - $|00°000'05s $| 020 0z'0 o W48 'BuyaInWoIpAH *BujyIINIA |OAUCD UOISOIT| 206
%000 0Z'0 - $ | 000 - $ | 000 00'cot'L  $|00°000'2 $]020 0Z0 v ¥ 00A L ‘BUZyed pue bujpess [euonueauc)| LO'6
: ! A 2 7 ONIdYOSANYT ONY HHOM 3LIS
%000 00'F8E'L - $ | 000 2 $ | 000 00'v09'sZ  $| 0581 $ | 00'¥8E'} 00'p8e"L 41 ($51L) woshs Jojeiedog ou Arlodwsl) L0'8
%0062 00'GL 000s2't  §[00% 00052t $]00%G 00°000's  §| 007052 $ 0002 00'02 AVaD) (Snad) UbS ebessapy oweuAd e|geuod| 90'e
| 520 © Jooosz'iL $]szo 000s2'LL  $[sz0 00'000'sy  $]00°000'st  $|00'L 00’ 3] Jonuog el L Aresodwe ]| 60'g
%000 08'E z 5000 = $[ 000 00'659'y  $|o00'see’t  $|08¢E 08'E VLS SBubpaj Juowaaed 10f IND S8AC0ID) H0'B
%000 0s'L - $ 000 o $| 000 00009 $ [ oo'se $| 09 09'} VLS sBuppey ede e|qesouiay oAJoB|I8JI0N0Y 18| E0'8
%0010 08'E E $ | 000 = s | 000 0009s'y  $|o00002't  $[oBE 08'€ VLS o|qeIng ‘sBupIep jusweAd pajuied| 20'8
%000 0E'0L - $ | 000 2 s | 00°0 00'62L'.L  §|00'05L $ | OE0L 0E'0L VLS OLUOGIBIE ‘SBUJeN JuBWeARd PelUEd| LO'8
: : OHINOD Dld=vHl
%000 00'0L'E - $ | co0 & 3| 00’0 0005026 § | 00°SL $ | 00'0Lb'e 00'0L5'E AS 00d '[eroway JuewaAed| 60°L
%000 00°005 = $ [ 000 = s | 000 00000'0L  § | 00’0z $ | 00’005 00'008 AS yideq ,9 ‘uoneAeoxe-10A0 9S8AANS]| B0°L
%8E°LS 00'¥S0'} 000LL'8ZL § | 00FkL'E 00'0LL'SEL S| 00FLL'L 00°0ZE'6¥Z_$ | 00'SkL 3] 00'89L'2 00'894'T AS oL L6 “aNS-O SSeID ‘004 'seylied yideq Ind| 202
%000 00ZLL - $ | 000 B $ | 000 00'09L'e  §[00'ss s loozLL 00'2ky Js 10918 peZIUBAIRD 'SOUILIBA PIqEIR01eQ| 90°L
%000 00'96 = $ | 000 z $ | 00’0 00°00v'8  $| 0548 $ | 00'96 00'96 AS SOUL .S ‘O sseld “00d MIemopIs| S0°L
9000 00'S0} - $ | 000 & $| 000 00'05€'2  $| 0002 $ | 00'soL [ AS AL v 'O S5BI0 *00d MEMEPIS| #0'L
%000 00'03L Z $ [ 000 Z s |ooo 00°00¥'Z  $] 0061 S | 0009t 00094 AS JemOpIS JO [eAOWeM| E0°L
%000 00'62L'Z - $ | 000 = $| 000 00°0L9'L6L $ | 0006 $ | 00'62L'2 00'621'2 AS oL .8 'aNS-0 §SE|D 'D0d WowoARd) 20°L
%000 00'LYE'L - $ | 000 - $ | oo'0 00'916'L0L § | 00'9L $ |00 LPE'L [ AS oL .2 'ANS-O Sse) '00d WeweAed| L0'L
[ L : , SEHA MEOM QLYY ONY SLSSHLS|
%00'001 000 00000's  $ |00 00'000's  $[ 00 000006 $]00000's  $00°1 00t va (PINGeY [eNed) e1ets 8|Buls Jofey eunsnipy e3ewl| 09
%579 05’2 00'sZL't  $ 050 0062kt $] 050 00'000'8L  $|00'0s2'z  $ 008 008 v3 91eJ9 0{BUIS "Jouly Wwounsnipy e ¥0'9
%00'00% 00'0 000052 $ (007} 00'008'z  $[00°4 000052 $[00°00S'c  $]00°1 00} va BunseD S091d-om L "JOUIA ‘UIOKS ‘uounsnipY SI0YueiN| £0°9
%00'00 4 000 00005 $ (007 000082 $| 00+ 00°005'T  $|00°00S'  $ 001 00’k v3 6UnseD 1IAT1413S “OUIW ‘UUOIS uswisn{PY SoUUeN| 20'9
%0000 000 00°000C |00 000007 $|00°L 000002 $|00°000'7  $|00°tL 00'L LE] Bunse) osnoy “Joul ‘Ae)UES ‘Jueunsnipy JOUUBA| 109
NG L o R A AR T [ PN : : [ SHIM3S WHOLS ANV AUVLINYS 04 STENLOMYLS
HHOM SADRIAd AVd d S (43aHO 3ONYHD | ALLINYND (elquaddy ji 4 Jopio sluwyd epnjsur)
s Aen, uonmu%uﬁmwﬁ E..wﬁ....ﬂ_...,,_._ﬁ ou| Shovd o nw_ﬂw_u&nﬁw_h_.ﬁ mm_,ﬂuu_.ﬂ...__qﬁ_uu_f 03aNILG|  3oMHUNA [ALLNYAD TYLOL ﬁ.mﬁ:«uo ﬁmhhmﬂm SUND i i

LOVHLINOD 40 LNINWAY TVILYEYd ¥O4 NOLLVII1ddY




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment: Previous Applications for Payment: Record of Change Orders:
No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 36 1
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51
17 52 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL= § -
18 53
19 54 Contract Time Remaining:
20 55 Contract Period: Working Days
21 56 Construction Start Date: March 27, 2023
22 57
23 58
24 59 Substantial Completion:
25 60 Contract Working Days: 110.0
26 61 Added by Change Order:
27 62 Total Working Days: 110.0
28 63 Working Days Used to Date: 21.0
29 64 Working Days Remaining: 89.0
30 65
31 66
32 67 Full Completion:
33 68 Contract Working Days: 0.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Total Working Days: 0.0
Working Days Used to Date:
PREVIOUS PAY APPS TOTAL = $ Working Days Remaining: 0.0

Dale Printed: 6/1/2023




